Designation Dia. Inch Dia . mm Shank Depth INSERT QTY
TCR-11R2 .433 11 12mm 2 x Dia.
LPGX-07T204-34
LPGX-07T204-36
2
TCR-11.5R2 .453 11.5 12mm 2 x Dia. 6
TCR-12R2 .472 12 12mm 2 x Dia. 6
TCR-12.5R2 .492 12.5 16mm 2 x Dia. 2
TCR-13R2 .512 13 16mm 2 x Dia. 1
TCR-13.5R2 .531 13.5 16mm 2 x Dia. 1
TCR-14.5R2 .571 14.5 16mm 2 x Dia. 6
TCR-15R2 .591 15 16mm 2 x Dia. 3
TCR-15.5R2 .610 15.5 16mm 2 x Dia. 2
TCR-16R2 .630 16 16mm 2 x Dia. 2
$149.77TCR
TOPCUT DRILLS
Designation Dia. Inch Dia. mm Shank Depth INSERT QTY
TC-15R2 .591 15 25mm 2 x Dia.
LPGX-07T204-34
LPGX-07T204-36
1
TC-16R2 .630 16 25mm 2 x Dia. 3
TC-16R3 .630 16 25mm 3.5 x Dia. 5
TC-17R2 .669 17 25mm 2 x Dia. 4
TC-21R2 .827 21 25mm 2 x Dia.
LPGX-100308-34
LPGX-100308-36
2
TC-22R2 .866 22 25mm 2 x Dia. 3
TC-23R3 .906 23 25mm 3.5 x Dia. 1
TC-24R2 .945 24 25mm 2 x Dia. 4
TC-25R2 .984 25 25mm 2 x Dia. 6
TC
TOPCUT DRILLS $149.77
TWD
DRILLS
Designation Drill Dia. Shank Depth INSERT QTY
TWD-078R3WC03 .781" 1.000" 3 x Dia. WCGT-030204
WCGT-030204-35 2
TWD-094R3WC04 .937" 1.250" 3 x Dia.
WCGT-040204
WCGT-040204-35
2
TWD-097R3WC04 .968" 1.250" 3 x Dia. 1
TWD-103R3WC04 1.031" 1.250" 3 x Dia. 4
TWD-109R3WC05 1.093" 1.250" 3 x Dia.
WCGT-050308
WCGT-050308-35
WCGT-050308-36
3
TWD-116R3WC05 1.156" 1.250" 3 x Dia. 3
TWD-119R3WC05 1.187" 1.250" 3 x Dia. 2
TWD-20R3WC03 20mm 20mm 3 x Dia. 2
TWD-22R3WC04 22mm 25mm 3 x Dia. 1
$149.77
Designation Dia. Inch Dia. mm Shank Depth INSERT QTY
TCP-1125R3 1.125 28.57 1.250" 3 x Dia.
XOMT-09T306-34
XOMT-09T306-35
XOMT-09T306-36
2
TCP-1125R4 1.125 28.57 1.250" 4 x Dia. 4
TCP-27R3 1.062 27 32mm 3 x Dia. 1
TCP-28R2 1.102 28 32mm 2 x Dia. 1
TCP-30R3 1.181 30 32mm 3 x Dia. 1
TCP-1250R3 1.250 31.75 1.250" 3 x Dia. 3
TCP-33R3 1.299 33 32mm 3 x Dia. 3
TCP-1312R3 1.312 33.33 1.250" 3 x Dia. 1
TCP-1375R4 1.375 34.92 1.250" 4 x Dia. 10
$197.77TCP
TOPCUT PLUS DRILLS
$249.00TCP
TOPCUT PLUS DRILLS
Designation Dia. Inch Dia. mm Shank Depth INSERT QTY
TCP-38R2 1.496 38 40mm 2 x Dia.
XOMT-12T308-34
XOMT-12T308-35
XOMT-12T308-36
1
TCP-60R4 2.362 60 40mm 4 x Dia.
XOMT-160508-34
XOMT-160508-35
XOMT-160508-36
1
Designation Dia. Inch Dia. mm Shank Depth INSERT QTY
TCP-0625R4 .625 15.87 1.000" 4 x Dia. XOMT-050204-34
XOMT-050204-35
XOMT-050204-36
16
TCP-17R2 .669 17 25mm 2 x Dia. 2
TCP-19R2 .748 19 25mm 2 x Dia.
XOMT-070304-34
XOMT-070304-35
XOMT-070304-36
1
TCP-22R4 .866 22 25mm 4 x Dia. 2
TCP-25R2 .984 25 32mm 2 x Dia. 1
$197.77TCP
TOPCUT PLUS DRILLS
Indexable Drill Clearance
Designation Drill Dia. Shank Depth INSERT QTY
BW127R .500" .750" .71 CPGT-1.51.21-3 18
BW222R .875" 1.000" 1.97 CCMT-2.522
CCGT-2.522-3
7
BW254R 1.00" 1.000" 2.36 5
BWS-23R 23mm 32mm 3 x Dia. WCGT-040204
WCGT-040204-35
1
BWS-26RX 26mm 32mm 3 x Dia. 2
BWS-32/VDI40 32mm VD140 3 x Dia. WCGT-06T308
WCMT-06T308-35 1
BW / BWS
DRILLS $149.77
$149.77
Designation Dia. Inch Dia. mm Shank Depth INSERT QTY
TCPR-0562R3 .562 14.27mm .625 3 x Dia XOMT-04T103-34
XOMT-04T103-35 8
TCPR-0625R3 .625 15.88mm .625 3 x Dia. XOMT-04T103-34
XOMT-04T103-35 2
TCPR-11.5R2 .452 11.5mm 12mm 2 x Dia.
XOMT-04T103-34
XOMT-04T103-35
1
TCPR-11.5R3 .452 11.5mm 12mm 3 x Dia. 2
TCPR-12R2 .472 12mm 12mm 2 x Dia. 1
TCPR-12.5R3 .492 12.5mm 16mm 3 x Dia. 1
TCPR-13.5R2 .531 13.5mm 16mm 2 x Dia. 1
TCPR-13.5R3 .531 13.5mm 16mm 3 x Dia. 2
TCPR
TOPCUT PLUS DRILLS